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QUANTITIES IN THOUSANDS / VALUES IN THOUSANDS OF DOLLARS

Hatching Eggs 000000014
North America
Canada

Mexico

SUBTOTAL
Caribbean
Bahamas; The
Jamaica

Haiti

Dominican Republic
Leeward-Windward Islands
Barbados

Trinidad and Tobago
Netherlands Antilles
SUBTOTAL

Central America
Guatemala

Belize

El Salvador
Honduras

Nicaragua

Costa Rica

Panama
SUBTOTAL

South America
Colombia

Guyana

Suriname

Ecuador

Peru

Chile

Brazil

SUBTOTAL
European Union - 25
Denmark

United Kingdom
Ireland

Netherlands
Belgium-Luxembourg
France

01/2005--07/2005 01/2006--07/2006 01/2005--07/2005 01/2006--07/2006

EXPORT
QUANTITY
DOzZ"

6,698
3,546
10,244

6
3,524
2

8

6

639
1,964

6,149

115
57
57

404

960
53

1,651

43
975
94
103

2,284
3,507

144
19
327

76

QUANTITY

6,651
5,310
11,961

0
3,598
20
711

5

545
1,782
29
6,690

349
39

39
424
1,069
22

1,951
31
1,014
112
24

17

1,936
3,137

23
114

497

157

18,110
9,371
27,481

7,645

16
15
1,466
3,058

12,236

226
143
107
796
1,788
104

3,173

121
1,940
190
225
14

5,104
7,593

51
11,067
43
1,357

775

15,390
14,560
29,950

8,008
1,442

1,208
2,882

13,604

709
92

75
778
1,904
32

25
3,616

63
2,113
228
49

33

70
5,899
8,455

156
7,297

1,289

803

JUL 2005
EXPORT
QUANTITY

699
624
1,323

0
482
0

0

4
97
295
0
878

59
14
45
107
171

404

121

JUL 2006
EXPORT
QUANTITY

1,109
410
1,520

0

537

5

133

0

71
300

7
1,052

130
26
45

127

340
18

155
15

181
378

25
142

59

JUN 2006
EXPORT
QUANTITY

1,040
685
1,724

0

490

3

165

0

78
289

8
1,032

98
13

53
179

353

133
15

569
721

17
170

28

JUL 2005
EXPORT
VALUE

2,032
1,803
3,835

0
1,071
0

0

8

226
450

1,755
116
30

85

197
320

761

240
37
107

369
754

36
1,466

246

13

JUL 2006
EXPORT
VALUE

2,198
1,023
3,222

0
1,223
10
255

0

159
468

5
2,120

273
26
49
81

239

5
0
675

34
306
31
16
376
768
512

308

120

JUN 200

6

EXPORT

VALUE

2046

1344

3391

1095

321

175
470

2072
190
25
95
339
25
683

263
29

1104
1404

25
1177

334

68



Germany

Austria

Hungary

Spain

Portugal

Italy

SUBTOTAL

Other Europe
Iceland
SUBTOTAL
Former Soviet Union - 12
Russian Federation
SUBTOTAL

East Asia

China; Peoples Republic of
Korea; Republic of
Hong Kong

Taiwan
SUBTOTAL

Middle East

Turkey

Israel

Saudi Arabia
United Arab Emirates
Oman

SUBTOTAL
Sub-Saharan Africa
Ghana

Nigeria

Kenya

Tanzania; United Republic of
Malawi

SUBTOTAL

South Asia

India

SUBTOTAL
Southeast Asia
Thailand

Malaysia

Indonesia
Philippines
SUBTOTAL
Oceania

Australia

New Zealand
Marshal Islands
SUBTOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

253
269
21
43

182
1,363

570
595

364
38
93

495

23
79

110

24,199

62
144

72
1,077

170

31
44
38
34
147

132
24

156

27,471

660

65

849
351

39

959
16,256

10
10

33
476
24
532

568
228
233
1,029
22

54
188

265
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55
46

109

68,717

28

233
529

162
10,497

390

197
197

60
97
73
92
322

296
46
0
343

70,449

226

226

143

o o

oo ooo

wWwoow

3,505

107

112

10
133

[eleNoNe)

4,535

209
16
40
28

112
2,166

175
182
127

31
139

296

17
95

117

o o

oo ooo

wWwoow

9,871

72
58

56
1,134

19
187
81

31
318

[eNeNeoNeoNoNe)

224

224

8,712

25
93

60
1790

60
42
42

196

[eleNoNe)

9877



NOTE: AGRICULTURAL TOTALS REPORTED BY THE FOREIGN TRADE DIVISION, BUREAU OF THE CENSUS, MAY DIFFER
FROM THOSE REPORTED BY USDA, BECAUSE OF THE EXCLUSION OF SELECTED MANUFACTURED AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTS BY CENSUS.

COMMODITY AGGREGATES/GROUPS AND MEMBER CODES

Hatching Eggs
X0407000020 BIRD EGGS/HATCH







